WESTERN WITH A STANDARD CONTRACTOR OF THE STANDARD CO.

PERSONAL

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

PERSONAL INFORMATION	
	ko (Mrs. Sueichi)
经基础的 医阿拉特氏 医克里特氏 医多种性 医多种性 医二甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基	roadway, Vance, B.C. now: - 2145 W. 13th Ave
REGISTRATION NUMBER 05	164 SEX: Female AGE: 29 Vanc.,
OCCUPATION: Housewife	
(If any business or businesses carried partnership with anyone; if partnership,	on, state where, under what name and whether carried on by yourself or is give partner's name.)
EMPLOYER: None	
MARRIED? Yes	
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND:	
	ND Red Pass, B.C.
	REN: Masato (M), Keiko (F), Misako (F)
	Same as above
GE OF CHILDREN: 9, 7,	5 years
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PI	ROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given)
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PI	
TATEMENT OF ALL REAL PI L LOCATION AND DESCRIPT BUILDINGS AND OTHER I	ROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given) ION: None MPROVEMENTS: None
TATEMENT OF ALL REAL PI	ROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given) ION: None MPROVEMENTS: None
TATEMENT OF ALL REAL PI	MPROVEMENTS: None
TATEMENT OF ALL REAL PI	MPROVEMENTS: None
LOCATION AND DESCRIPT BUILDINGS AND OTHER I	MPROVEMENTS: None s; state where policies are) None
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPT 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IS 3. INSURANCE (Give particular 4. TAXES (Amount and where pa	MPROVEMENTS: None s; state where policies are) None None
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPT 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IS 3. INSURANCE (Give particular 4. TAXES (Amount and where pa	MPROVEMENTS: None s; state where policies are) None
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPT 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IS 3. INSURANCE (Give particular 4. TAXES (Amount and where pa	MPROVEMENTS: None s; state where policies are) None None any unregistered claims or deposit of title deed) None

	CIVIM ON VNA SUCH PROPERTY. None
T IN, OB	PINE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING ANY INTERES
	HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS. Notie
	. obotimik .eam o/o mi
	Key in c/o Mrs. imis. Located at 2145 W. 15th Ave., Vanc
664638	Alf. H. H. Ja , elmi . erM of gnoled Znoleseseog redto dilw mo
Party Company	S chairs, S boxes of Chinaware, S boxes Jap, Dolls, aboy
	Lege Chesterfield Sulte, kitchen stove, showcase, dining
	INE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FI
	E PARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN: None
-	
	UB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date paid), None.
	TATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE. None
	ARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID: Nome
(01	ANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS Lives with friend Wirs. Kuniton
-	OCATION AND DESCRIPTION: At 2145 W. 13th Ave., Venc., B.
	EMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
	FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN Mone
	TATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST: None
	TATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS: None

INFORMATION FROM R. C. M. P.

	DATE July 2/43
Our File No. 8100	
Full Name NATAMOTO. T	(Surname in Block Letters)
Registration No. 05164	Male - Female Age Feb. 6, 1913 (Check)
Former Address 3318 Bro	
	13th Ave., City
Date Evacuated 17/9/42	Naturalized - Canadian-Born - Mational (Check)
Present Address	
Oried - Single (Check)	Name of Wife
	Name of Husband Speicht #03068
Name of Mother MISHIMURA, T	una - In "a; Name of Father NISHIMURA; Asaki - In Japan
	See husband's sheet.
Requested by ECT	Registered with Custodian [Yes or No]
Additional Information	

SEATHER DEPORTURES. June 1st. 1914.

(Rro. Surichi) Insuko BAKANOTO - Reg. No. 05164

NO CLAIMS OF FILE

MOPE: All plains against husband File 1/109.

April 5, 1943. MEMORALIDUM F11e #8100 Tot Mr. C. C. Robinson. From; Mr. R. B. Mackedle. Res Mrs. Yusuko NACOTO #05164 The above declares:-3 piece Chesterfield Suite, kitchen stove, dining room table & 2 chairs, 2 boxes of Chinaware, 2 boxes Japanese dolls (MS //A) Hrs. Imie at A. R. #1 Steveston, one-half block from Steveston Station. stored in a room with other possessions belonging to Will you please report the whereabouts of the goods at this address. If still there, can you get the tenant to sign for them on form 14? RBM/MPP

THE CUSTODIAN DEPARTMENT OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE OTTANA, CANADA 45A CENTRAL CHANBERS

0 0

TRADING WITH THE ENEMY (1939) REGULATIONS RESPECTING THE CUSTODIAN

From the .Prudential . Insurence Date of Discovery.

PORM "D"

Particulars of Life Insurance Policies and Annuity Contracts on Life of an Enemy

N.B. Separate forms should be used for each policy or annuity contract for each "enemy."

Policy No. Owner - if third Life Insured party insurance Beneficiaries - give names and addresses -Record of Current Assignments (other than to company for policy loan) 107705180 - Address Born Address Relationship to Addresses Life Insured Keiko Nakamoto 7-8-34 Vancouver, B.C. None indicated None indicated Yasuko Nakamoto 3318 W. 9th Ave., Vancouver, B.C. Date of Policy (i.e. due date of first 10-26-36 Plan of Policy Premium - Amount Sum Assured or Policy Loans (automatic or otherwise) Approximate Cash Value, if Approximate Cancellation Date under Automatic Non-forfeiture Nature of Automatic Non-forfeiture mount of Annuity indebtedness coximate cash Value, if any, including dividends, after deducting all policy Provision Due Dates How regular premium) \$150 20 Weekly Monday of each week Year End't. None indicated Extended Period Expires
Approximately 1956 Extended Term Ins. \$25.17

Agent reports that father of insured is a Japanese National. Yasuko Nakamoto, mother of the insured, who is

OTTAWA, CANADA THE CUSTODIAN DEPARTMENT OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE VICTORIA BLDG., 7 OF CONNOR STREET

> 0 b U ×

TRADING WITH THE ENDAY (1939) REGULATIONS RESPECTING THE CUSTODIAN

Date of Discovery. . . . Company

Particulars of Life Insurance Policies and Annuity Contracts on Life of an Enemy

Separate forms should be used for each policy or annuity contract for each "enemy."

Policy No. 102788459

Life Insured Address Vancouver, B.C. Keiko Nakamoto

party insurance Omner - if third - Name Address Yasuko Nakamoto 3318 W. 9th Ave.

Beneficiaries Addresses
Relationship to
Life Insured None indicated

Record of Current Assignments (other than to company for policy loam None indicated

- give names and addresses -

Date of Policy (1.e. due date of first Plan of Policy regular premium)
20 Year End't.

Amount of Annuity Sum Assured or \$100

Premium -Amount How Payable Weekly Monday of each week 10 cents

Vancouver,

Policy Loans (automatic or otherwise) None indicated

Approximate Cash Value, if indebtedness roximate Cash Value, if any, including dividends, after deducting all policy

\$22.50

Nature of Automatic Non-forfeiture Provision

Extended Term Ins.

Approximate Cancellation Date under Automatic Non-forfeiture

Extended Period Expires approximately 1955

Agent reports that father of insured is a Japanese National. applying for cash surrender, is also a Japanese National. Yasuko Nakamoto, mother of the insured, who is

THE CUSTODIAN
DEPARTMENT OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE
45A CENTRAL CHAMBERS
OTTANIA, CANADA

, o

M

THE CUSTODIAN REQULATIONS RESPECTING TRADING WITH THE ENEMY (1939)

"OH MHO

Particulars of Life Insurance Policies and Annuity Contracts on Life of an Enemy

N.B. Separate forms should be used for each policy or annuity contract for each "enemy."

Policy No. 102788460 ..

Life Insured

Name Masato Nakamoto Born 8-28-32 Address Vansouver, B.C.

Denor - if third Name Yasuko Nakamoto party insurance - Address 3318 W. 9th Ave., Vancouver, B.C.

Addresses
Relationship to
Life insured

Record of Current Assignments (other than to company for None indicated policy loan)

- give names and addresses -

Date of Policy (i.e. due date of first 6-17-35 regular premium)
Plan of Policy 20 Year End't.

Amount of Annuity

\$150

Premium - Amount 15 cents

How Payable Weekly
Due Dates Monday of each week

Policy Loans (automatic or otherwise) None indicated

Approximate Cash Value, if any, including dividends, after deducting all policy \$35.10 indebtedness

Mature of Automatic Non-forfeiture Provision

Extended Term Ins.

Approximate Cancellation Date under Automatic Non-forfaiture

Extended Period Expires
Approximately 1955

Special Notes

Agent reports that father of insured is a Japanese National. Yasuko to, mother of the insured, who is

OTENNA, CANAD THE CUSTODIAN

DEPARTMENT OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

TICTORIA BLDG.. 7 OF CONNOR STREET TOTORIA BLDG.,

TRADING WITH THE ENEMY (1939) REGULATIONS RESPECTING THE CUSTODIAN M. TRICA

Ber. No. Insurance

Date of Discovery. . . .

Particulars of Life Insurance Policies and Annuity Contracts on Life of

Separate forms should be used for each policy or amounty contract for each "enemy."

Polley No. 107705150 Life Insured Masato Nakamoto 8-26-32 Wancouver, B.C. Sum Assured or Plan of Policy regular premium)
20 Year End't. \$100

Memo Yasuko Nakamoto 3318 F. 9th Ave. Vancouver, B.C.

Ommer - if third party insurance

Beneficiaries delationship to Mfe Insured None indicated

Record of Current Assignment (other than to company for policy loan) None indicated

- give names and addresses -

Date of Policy (1.e. due date of first 10-26-36

amount of Annuity

Premium - Amount How Payable To cents Teekly Wonday of each week None indicated

Policy Loans (automatic or otherwise)

Approximate Cash Value, if any, including dividends, after deducting all policy indebtedness

Nature of Automatic Non-for Provision

Extended form Ind.

Approximate Cancellation De Automatic Non-forfeiture Riviended Period Expires Approximately

agent reports that father of insured is a Japanese Mational. applying for only operation, is also a dependent building. Tasuko Malamoto, mother of the insured, who is